12000050884	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500253975505
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/05/1301018003 **50.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILE 2013 DEC -5 PH SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSELF
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	LORIDA
Office Use Only	
	[2C - 6 2013

۰.

.



Telephone: 727. 781. 8201 Facsimile: 727. 683. 9422

Rachelle S. Vo, Legal Assistant Justine Templeman, Real Estate Closer

Website: <u>www.AttorneyKantner.com</u> Email: <u>Rick@AttorneyKantner.com</u>

Also licensed in Tennessee

December 4, 2013

## VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS COURIER

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: REVOLUTIONARY TRUCKING, LLC

Enclosed please find the following:

- 1. Articles of Amendment for filing (fee \$25.00); and
- 2. Resignation of Member, Managing Member or Manager (fee \$25.00).
- 3. A check in the amount of \$50.00 for the above filing fees.

Thank you for your assistance with this matter.

Please feel free to contact us if you have any questions.

sincerely. RICHARD I. KANTNER, JR.

RIK/rsv Enc.

## **RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGING MEMBER OR MANAGER**

## FROM

## **REVOLUTIONARY TRUCKING LLC,** A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

- 1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: **REVOLUTIONARY TRUCKING LLC**.
- 2. This limited liability company was organized under the laws of the state of Florida.
- 3. The Florida document/registration number of this limited liability company is: L12000050884.
- 4. I, **ROBERT H. DUTILL**, hereby resign as a Managing Member and Member of this limited liability company and affirm the limited liability company has been notified of my resignation in writing.

Robert H. Dutill - resigning Member, Managing Member or Manager

Prepared by: Richard I. Kantner, Jr., Esquire FL Bar No. 992763

2013 DEC -5 PH 12: (FF)